
Liam Hines
liam_hines@psbma.org

4  Grade Trumpet & Tromboneth

6-8  Grade  Bandth

Tiffany Sammy
 tiffany_sammy@psbma.org

Elton Xhoja
 elton_xhoja@psbma.org

Kenny Kozol
 kenny_kozol@psbma.org

6/7/8 Music Exploration K-12 Performing Arts
Coordinator

4  Grade Cello & Bassth

6/7/8 Music Exploration

Robert Bell
 robert_bell@psbma.org

Irina NaryshkovaJohn Ferguson
john_ferguson@psbma.org irina_naryshkova@psbma.org

4  Grade Percussionth

5  Grade Band, 6-8  Chorusth th
4  Violin & Violath

6-8  Grade Orchestrath
5  Grade Orchestrath

6-8  Grade Orchestrath

Rick Stone
rick_stone@psbma.org

 5  Grade Band th

6-8  Grade Bandth

Steven Fell
 stephen_fell@psbma.org

Dylan Zobel Anne Sheridan
anne_sheridan@psbma.org dylan_zobel@psbma.org

4  Grade Clarinet th

6-8  Guitar/Ukuleleth
4  Grade Flute, 5  Grade Chorus

6  Grade Guitar/Ukulele

th th

th 8  Grade Guitar/Uketh

  PIERCE SCHOOL CONSERVATORY
2025-2026

4th Grade: Wednesday 5th Grade: Thursday       
6/7/8: Monday & Thursday


